
1 OACUENU

2 AANEUSU CANOE H4  20 20

3 GNPAAST AUCUNES 4F  18 38

4 EEENEHR PATAGONS 7C  67 105

5 EEENERT EH 6E  28 133

6 QLELSO[ PENETREE C7  72 205

7 LALEILO QiS 15A 38 243

8 MDFIIOT TAILLOLE 11C 66 309

9 CUIITA[ MODIF 10J 29 338

10 HNAELUX CUITAIs O4  93 431

11 NHZFARU AXEL N5  70 501

12 ISIJKEW ZOURNA H10 48 549

13 JEIOIPR WISKI M9  66 615

14 PEIIRTU JOKER 12K 44 659

15 DEEAIRT PIEU 8A  24 683

16 EDBSOTT EDITERA 3A  73 756

17 MDBTREE BOTS 14J 36 792

18 MVERRSU DEBET 3I  33 825

19 LHIMRRO SUEVE A1  36 861

20 FNYVGMR HELIO 14B 28 889

GYM 5C  36 925

Coup

dimanche 24 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


